
Japan Women's Empowerment Professional Football League
Scoresheet

[Match Commissioner] TANI Kunio    [Referee] MATSUO Kumiko   [Assistant Referee] KATSUMATA Misaki
[Assistant Referee] WASHIO Riri   [4th Official] YAMAUCHI Emi
[Scorekeeper] NARA Shion

2024-25 WE LEAGUE Kracie CUP/B  1st Day 6th Sec
on 6 November 2024   18:03 Kick-Off  DENKA BIG SWAN STADIUM
[Attendance] 532   [Weather] Rain, Light,  Temperature: 13.9℃,  Humidity: 57%   [Pitch condition] Excellent Lawn
[Duration of match] 90min

(Home Team)
ALBIREX NIIGATA LADIES

→Point : 6 9

KICK OFF 2

1st Half
2nd Half2 0

00

0

(Visiting Team)
Nojima Stella Sagamihara

Point : →9 9

Pos  PlayerNo
Shots

Ttl
Sub.

45  90 Min No

GK 1 HIRAO Chika 0 0 0

DF 6 ARIYOSHI Saori 0 0 0

DF 32 SHIRASAWA Yurie 0 0 0

DF 20 YAMAYA Ruka 1 0 1

DF 7 SONODA Mizuki 1 0 1

MF 18 ISHIDA Chihiro 1 67'1 0

MF 10 KAMIONOBE Megumi 0 67'0 0

MF 17 TAKIKAWA Yume 2 2 0

FW 13 SUGITA Ami 4 2 2

FW 23 YAMAMOTO Yuina 2 77'0 2

FW 19 KAWASUMI Nahomi 0 90'+20 0

GK 21 TAKAHASHI Tomoko

DF 16 TOMIOKA Chihiro

DF 35 YOKOYAMA Ema 0 190

MF 5 KAWAMURA Yuri 1 101

MF 33 TANAKA Seira 1 231

FW 9 KONO Fuka

FW 11 MICHIGAMI Ayaka 1 181

GK 1 KUNO Fubuki 0 0 0

DF 11 HAMADA Megu 0 0 0

DF 5 OGA Risako 0 0 0

DF 21 NAGASHIMA Hikari 0 0 0

DF 14 NANRI An 0 0 0

MF 9 MINAMINO Arisa 2 70'2 0

MF 4 ITO Juri 0 0 0

MF 7 HIRATA Hikari 1 79'1 0

MF 17 KAWASHIMA Haruna 0 56'0 0

MF 10 SAKAKIBARA Kotono 2 2 0

FW 20 OTAKE Mayu 2 0 2

GK 16 IKEJIRI Nagisa

DF 3 INOUE Hina

DF 22 TSUNEDA Nana

MF 23 FUJIWARA Kana

FW 15 NEBU Momoko 0 70

FW 18 KATAYAMA Yuna 0 170

FW 19 SASAI Chinari 0 90

Pos  PlayerNo
Shots

Ttl
Sub.

45  90 Min No

Manager   HASHIKAWA Kazuaki Manager   OGASAHARA Tadashi

Min. Cautions & Ejections Min. Cautions & EjectionsTtl90 45

9 5
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0

0

0
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8

6

6

1

1

0

7
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5
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0

0

0

5

4

3

7

0

0

0

2

6

2

4

0

0

0

Shots

Goal Kick

Corner Kick

Direct FK

Indirect FK

（Offside）

Penalty

45' C2 6 ARIYOSHI Saori
45Ttl 90

(Note1)

(Note2)

Offside section shows the number of
offside offences committed

*:Outside regulation time,such as
during half-time.

by the opponents.

[Cautions] C1:Unsporting behavior,C2:Rough play,C3:Dissent,C4:Persistent infringement,C5:Delay,C6:Not required distance,C7:Entry withou
t permission,C8:Departure without permission[Ejections] S1:Serious foul play,S2:Violent conduct,S3:Spitting,S4:Handball at goal-scoring
opportunity,S5:Other offence at goal-scoring opportunity,S6:Violent language,CS:Second caution

Min Scorers Scoring Play(～:Dribbling, →:Low ball, ↑:High ball, S:Shot)

53' ALBL 23 YAMAMOTO Yuina Centre Opponent Clearance 6 ↑ Opponent Clearance 23 S(Right-ft)

59' ALBL 20 YAMAYA Ruka Left Corner-Kick 13 ↑ Centre 20 Header

[Notes]

2024/11/06 20:20:29


